
Judge 's  S igna tures

A lo h a  D is tr ict 1  C h a m p io n sh ip s
M eet Results
Nov  7, 2020

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 1 /9 /2 0 2 0  1 :4 1 :5 1  P M

W ome n /  1 /  N/ A
Se ss ion: 1

Num Na me
Gy m

A A
USA G #

Ra nk

Brylee  Lew is105
1915756 TEGA

9.500 9.500 9.2009.100 37.300
2 1 4 3T 1 

1 

M ia  Pra tt110
1917305 TEGA

9.600 9.200 9.4508.900 37.150
1 4* 5T 1 2T

2T

Bergan Lee107
1915770 TEGA

9.200 9.200 9.2509.500 37.150
3T 4* 1 2 2T

2T

Bre iton Ne itsch106
1915760 TEGA

9.100 9.300 9.2009.400 37.000
5 3 2T 3T 4 

4 

M aggie  T hom as108
1916156 TEGA

9.000 9.000 9.1009.400 36.500
6 7T 2T 5 5 

5 

Kenda ll King103
1914837 TEGA

9.200 9.350 8.6508.800 36.000
3T 2 7T 8 6 

6 

O livia  Benavidez109
1916343 TEGA

8.900 9.000 8.8008.900 35.600
7 7T 5T 7 7 

7 

Julia  C rane102
1914182 TEGA

8.600 9.050 8.9008.600 35.150
9 6 9 6 8 

8 

Pipe r King104
1914838 TEGA

8.800 8.500 8.6008.800 34.700
8 9 7T 9 9 

9 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : T e xa s  E lite  G y m n a s t ic s  A ca d e m y


